NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	[wrl 1 Jan'03] .	: MINA !	9157	433	
Date In: 29 111/19 10:17	Jeb description		Date &Time Com			ne by
Reflie MAL INC 19021097144	SAS c-Illing	!	1			
Vol. 10: \$3 & 73 . 6 \$	B-mail (w)oh	in Shrs, AIC 2hrs)				
11(1) 28 11 19 17:40.	I-Motor Ch	ılın Form	MT/107359	1001	29/11/	19 14:4
TORREST CAPTAIN TORREST TORREST	I-Motor W/	O (Within; OD 2ho	TP 4brs)			
OD - TP - Reporting Only	I-Photo Upil	onded			•	
11 - 12 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	Assessment/S	Survey Report				
TP Insurer;		by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksiz			
Proferred Wksp / IMC Assign Wksp / GW: (CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	CALL CLASSIC STRUCTURE STATE	Tol:	1 ² 10	K:	**************************************
Tr Particulars: Veh No: PF	8673.A	INC()/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (-7	Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	d: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Times)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	te-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. I	': 80-10	0%]	
Year of Registration: () Wa	rranty: YBS ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000)()	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	demoduracions.		puryetatiutus excr
Concollatenthelicaets & marketizade names y	HERMAN	作能的政治研究	Paristantians.	1.66	69 S	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Information	ation strictly Co	enfidential & Stri	clly NO refer of rep	olter.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer (ORGENTLY.		, · .;	and the same and		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	7ES()/1	NO(); To	wing Co: (· ,	,)
transas e maria anomas capitaciones e			HSKER FIRMESON S	NEWS.	E Spon	by ·
The state of the s	rtesy Car () Samenananan	annexament in the s	· Control bins	24 Lahina prin	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection		'	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000			·		7 :	
Injury:	TOWNS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN PARTY OF THE PER	SERVICE PARTY CONTROL OF THE CONTROL	AND THE PERSON NAMED AND THE P	rangerer.	THE PARTY NO.	क्रम्युक्तस्य <u>स्ट</u> ार्ट्स
Danzennes (Wetten)				14%	MICHELLE.	<u> </u>
and a resolution of the second			::			
	1					
And the state of t	INTERPORTURA DE LA CONTRACTORIO		WARNEST TO THE TANK OF THE TAN		Name (G)	(t), mar.
MAIRO	8976	TO SOLECH LAND	SHIP SHEET S	列州的	30.00	ladipin
immunts Parasulary per per 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2		1) AR I Acoident R	sporting (330);	NG (210)	-	
river/Owner:	management.	3) TF 1 Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Three		\$40/\$4 \$12	-	***********
ontact No:		5) PT : Follow-Thru	ugh Burvey (Resurvey)	53	The Person of th	
		6) TR: Re-Imposti	DELING Only (Wello.)	57.	-	
anaged Portion:		7) N1 1 Idag DA + 5	MRT Survey	. 216		and the long terms in Long terms and the
1.71		8) NTUC Addition			-	
Checked by (Bugr-In-Charge):		*NS: Courtory Co *NG: Repair Co-	or/Tpt Allowence	310		
SANCES PRESIDENCE DE SECUENCIA SE ANTONIO DE LA COMPANSA DEL COMPANSA DE LA COMPANSA DE LA COMPANSA DEL COMPANSA DE LA COMPANS		* N7: Post Repair	Inspection	52	3	
rditors Commons & Service States being	時制內的利利性	TP (NII) : TP (IS	t Exposs Coordination on INC) against INC	\$21	0	
.J:		9) N121 Idea Mobile	Fac Chi	arved 3		MATERIA PARK
273;		Involve dated	Fee Ch		MENTS	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aroresary.	
Missing the second second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/11/2019 10:17
Date Of Accident	28/11/2019 17:40
Exact Location Of Accident	BEDOK NORTH AVE 3
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJG7306S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN KIM CHUAN
NRIC No	S0953012F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91474192
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91474192
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	CAMRY
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5103285539-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN KIM CHUAN
NRIC No	S0953012F
Date Of Birth	27/06/1949
Occupation	INDOOR

07/08/1970

MALE

NOEMAIL

49 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-91474192

OFFICE-91474192

Address

BLK 6 BEDOK SOUTH AVE 2 #10-346

Postcode

460006

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

BEDOK NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 15 BEDOK SOUTH ROAD #01-117 , POSTCODE: 460015 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2419999 - FAX NO: 64431687

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191128/2163

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH TRAFFIC POLICE

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FP8673A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMO SketchPlanForm V3

2.





Police Station Of Origin:

Bedok NPP

15 Bedok South Road #01-117 SINGAPORE

460015

Tel No: 1800-2419999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191128/2163

	me Report I 019 19:37	Made:	Vide Report No.: G/20191128/0124	Station Diary No.: 32		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	Charles 1 Alberta	Torigonal and Thomas and the same		
	f Informant: M CHUAN		Address: APT BLK 6 BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 2 #10-346 SINGAPOR 460006			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S0953012F			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91474192			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 70	Date of Birth: 27/06/1949	Type of Informant:			
Race: Chinese		Language:	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation: Taxi driver		Driving Licence Informa Class: 3	ation: Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 28/11/2019 17:4	Type of Location T-Junction	
BEDOK NOR BEDOK NOR	oad 1 and Road 2 TH AVENUE 3 TH STREET 1			•	
OI.		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Two Way	78	Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Traffic Volume:	
T	ion:		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:		

Details of Vehicle Involved								
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger		
FP8673A	Motorcycle				Slightly Damaged	0		
SJG7306S	Car	ТОУОТА	CAMRY 2.0 AUTO ABS AIRBAG	Silver	Slightly Damaged	1		

nicle Insurance			
Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
		Individual Communication Commu	





Police Station Of Origin: Bedok NPP 15 Bedok South Road #01-117 SINGAPORE 460015

2 of 3 Report No. T/20191128/2163

460015

Tel No: 1800-2419999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SJG7306S	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5103285539-01	25/08/2019	13/07/2020

Details of Perso	on Involved					
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian			Use of Per	destria	n Cross	vine: NIA
Driver	TO SHOULD LATER ST		OSC OFF E	uestria	Closs	sing: NA
Name	TAN KIM CHUAN			ID No).	S0953012F
Related Vehicle	SJG7306S (Car)			Contact No.		91474192
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	ng Date of Expiry:	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of			

Brief Details.

On 28/11/2019 at about 1740hrs, I was in my vehicle (SJG7306S) exiting the car park of Blk 136 Bedok North Avenue 3. I made a check on both direction for on-coming vehicle in which it was empty as such I slowly inched my vehicle forward. However, one motorcycle (FP8673A) from my right collided onto the right portion of my vehicle. I then came out of my vehicle and to give aid to the rider and somebody assisted to call for ambulance.

Subsequently, both traffic police and ambulance came and the rider was conveyed by the paramedic while the traffic police officer told me to lodge a traffic accident report.

I wish to state that I have a in build camera which the traffic police officer had taken the memory card inside my camera for investigation purpose.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20191128/2163

Police Station Of Origin: Bedok NPP 15 Bedok South Road #01-117 SINGAPORE 460015

Tel No: 1800-2419999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 TAN EDMUND NEIL	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 28/11/2019 19:37
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Staff Sgt NUR ADELINA BINTE MOHAMMAD FUAT	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476066 Authentication Stamp	

eBaoTech									Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601		THE PARTY OF THE P	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	of the latest state and	• Chang	e Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	, Log On
My Desktop	Policy Query									82
Notice of Loss	Policy No.				Date	of Accident		28/11/2019	10:05	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	SJG730)6S		Cert	ficate Numbe	r			
					Search					
	Select Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	5103285539- 01		TAN KIM CHUAN	S0953012F	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SJG73065		25/08/2019	13/07/2020
				1	Continue	1				

11/29/2019 Claim Handling Accident MT/1073591 Policy No. Certificate No. Policyholder Name Product Code Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address KPK NCD Protection Accident Details



		CI	aim Handling(acc	ident re	porting Claim Tas	sk)	
Attachment	Uploaded By/Da	e .	Category	9	Urgency	Oescription	
67 PW	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESS 29 Nov 2019 14:	SMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	NRIC/ Driving License	у.	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2019-11-29	
60	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESS 29 Nov 2019 14:4	MENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	SAS		Normal	SAS 2019-11-29	
Thomas of the state of the stat	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESS 29 Nov 2019 14:4	MENT CENTRE SERVICES) ()	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-11-29	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESS 29 Nov 2019 14:4	MENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-11-29	
20	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATIONAL ASSESS 29 Nov 2019 14:4	MENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-11-29	
	NAC_PAYA_USI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESS 29 Nov 2019 14:4	MENT CENTRE SERVICES) 6	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-11-29	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_BD0601(NATIONAL ASSESS 29 Nov 2019 14:4	MENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 3	Photos		Normal	Phatas 2019-11-29	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATIONAL ASSESS 29 Nov 2019 14:4	MENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-11-29	
2	NAC_PAYA_UBT_800601(NATIONAL ASSESS 29 Nov 2019 14:4	MENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-11-29	
1	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESS 29 Nov 2019 14:4	MENT CENTRE SERVICES) 6 3	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-11-29	
Ob.	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATIONAL ASSESS J9 Nov 2019 14:4	MENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos.		Normal	Photos 2019-11-29	
	NAC_PAYA_USI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESS: 29 Nov 2019:14:4	MENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-11-29	
	NAC_PAYA_UBJ_BOOK01(NATIONAL ASSESS! 29 Nov 2019 14:4:	MENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-11-29	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSI 29 Nov 2019 14:40	HENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-11-29	
	NAC_PAYA_U81_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSI 29 Nov 2019 14:4:	MENT CENTRE SERVICES) a	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-11-29	
▽ Video List							
	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	File	e Name		P Source	

Display in New Window Scan and uploading